
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= REGIONS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199606250002
04791

06/25/1996
10:52:18

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
HAYWOOD
DONALD

199607220002
34991

07/22/1996
12:15:51

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER, JOHN
P

199608070002
54841

08/07/1996
12:59:49

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, RONNY

199611260003
91511

11/26/1996
02:47:49

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCLENDON,
TINA C

199502150000
41351

199611270003
93071

11/27/1996
12:47:54

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OLDHAM,
GUMMIE S

199407290002
37611

199702180000
51101

02/18/1997
09:40:35

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MMG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

199702210000
56571

02/21/1997
02:11:33

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
JAMES W

199703070000
72001

03/07/1997
02:19:40

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELOACH,
JOHN III

199703100000
73131

03/10/1997
11:26:46

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COSHATT,
DANNY J

199703100000
73181

03/10/1997
11:26:52

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
KENNETH R

199703100000
73221

03/10/1997
11:26:56

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWORDS,
MICHAEL T

199702280000
62961

02/28/1997
10:13:24

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOULD,
MILNER
WAYNE

199703270000
93721

03/27/1997
09:50:43

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
WILLIAM G

199704210001
22121

04/21/1997
10:49:16

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLECKLER,
JAMES
ARCHIE

199704230001
25441

04/23/1997
10:18:55

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAGLAND,
RICHARD L

199704230001
25531

04/23/1997
10:19:04

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEORGE,
JOSEPH R

199704230001
25501

04/23/1997
10:19:01

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAHAM,
LARRY E

199704230001
25491

04/23/1997
10:19:01

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYARS,
ROBERT D

199704230001
25571

04/23/1997
10:19:08

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINEY, JOHN
W

199704230001
25561

04/23/1997
10:19:07

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNEY,
EDDIE M

199704230001
25541

04/23/1997
10:19:06

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWMAN,
JEREMY D

199704240001
27411

04/24/1997
01:59:47

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAGGETT
TRANSPORTA
TION CO

199206110001
08991

199705270001
62871

05/27/1997
10:46:14

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CREENSHAW,
JEFFREY K

199705270001
62861

05/27/1997
10:46:13

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
ALFRED W



199705270001
62881

05/27/1997
10:46:15

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES, STACI
R

199705280001
65071

05/28/1997
01:22:28

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BECKER,
KERRY J

199705280001
65041

05/28/1997
01:17:43

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
JERRY T

199706090001
80511

06/09/1997
02:07:27

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAIA, DAVID L

199706030001
73011

06/03/1997
01:27:30

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELDON,
MAHALA
ANDREA

199706040001
74601

06/04/1997
11:21:32

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUNBELT SOD
FARM


