Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= REGIONS BANK;										ANK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199606250002 04791	06/25/1996 10:52:18	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, HAYWOOD DONALD						
199607220002 34991	07/22/1996 12:15:51	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, JOHN P						
199608070002 54841	08/07/1996 12:59:49	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , RONNY						
199611260003 91511	11/26/1996 02:47:49	REGIONS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCLENDON, TINA C					199502150000 41351	
199611270003 93071	11/27/1996 12:47:54	REGIONS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OLDHAM, GUMMIE S					199407290002 37611	
199702180000 51101	02/18/1997 09:40:35	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MMG ENTERPRISES LLC						
199702210000 56571	02/21/1997 02:11:33	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, JAMES W						
199703070000 72001	03/07/1997 02:19:40	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELOACH, JOHN III						
199703100000 73131	03/10/1997 11:26:46	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COSHATT, DANNY J						
199703100000 73181	03/10/1997 11:26:52	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, KENNETH R						
199703100000 73221	03/10/1997 11:26:56	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWORDS, MICHAEL T						
199702280000 62961	02/28/1997 10:13:24	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOULD, MILNER WAYNE						
199703270000 93721	03/27/1997 09:50:43	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, WILLIAM G						
199704210001 22121	04/21/1997 10:49:16	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLECKLER, JAMES ARCHIE						
199704230001 25441	04/23/1997 10:18:55	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAGLAND, RICHARD L						
199704230001 25531	04/23/1997 10:19:04	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEORGE, JOSEPH R						
199704230001 25501	04/23/1997 10:19:01	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAHAM, LARRY E						
199704230001 25491	04/23/1997 10:19:01	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYARS, ROBERT D						
199704230001 25571	04/23/1997 10:19:08	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINEY, JOHN W						
199704230001 25561	04/23/1997 10:19:07	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNEY, EDDIE M						
199704230001 25541	04/23/1997 10:19:06	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWMAN, JEREMY D						
199704240001 27411	04/24/1997 01:59:47	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAGGETT TRANSPORTA TION CO					199206110001 08991	
199705270001 62871	05/27/1997 10:46:14	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CREENSHAW, JEFFREY K						
199705270001 62861	05/27/1997 10:46:13	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, ALFRED W						

199705270001 62881		REGIONS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYES, STACI R			
	05/28/1997 01:22:28	REGIONS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	BECKER, KERRY J			
	05/28/1997 01:17:43	REGIONS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, JERRY T			
	06/09/1997 02:07:27	REGIONS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	RAIA, DAVID L			
	06/03/1997 01:27:30	REGIONS BANK		N OF UCC1	WELDON, MAHALA ANDREA			
	06/04/1997 11:21:32	REGIONS BANK	Debtor		SUNBELT SOD FARM			